
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Utah 273 275 548 -20
T2  Pepperdine 275 278 553 -15
T2  California 275 278 553 -15
4  Arizona 275 281 556 -12
5  South Carolina 283 277 560 -8

T6  Ohio State 272 289 561 -7
T6  UCLA 278 283 561 -7
8  Oregon State 279 291 570 +2
9  St. Mary's (CA) 288 284 572 +4

T10  Washington 286 287 573 +5
T10  San Diego State 283 290 573 +5
12  Oregon 290 285 575 +7
13  Nevada 296 289 585 +17
14  Seattle University 294 300 594 +26

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Davis Johnson  Utah 67  66  133  -9 
T2    Luke Bailey  Pepperdine 65  69  134  -8 
T2    Sergio Jimenez  Utah 67  67  134  -8 
T2    Drew Warford  Washington 65  69  134  -8 
T5    Charlie Berridge  California 64  71  135  -7 
T5    Tiger Christensen  Arizona 67  68  135  -7 
T5    Daniel Heo  California 72  63  135  -7 
T8    Pablo Ereno  UCLA 66  70  136  -6 
T8    Zach Pollo  Arizona 69  67  136  -6 
T10    Zach Adams  South Carolina 67  70  137  -5 
T10    Collin Hodgkinson  Oregon State 61  76  137  -5 
T10    Omar Morales  UCLA 66  71  137  -5 
T10    Jack Vojtko  Ohio State 64  73  137  -5 
T14    Frankie Harris  South Carolina 72  66  138  -4 
T14    Brady Siravo  Pepperdine 68  70  138  -4 
T16    Vaughn Harber  Ohio State 67  72  139  -3 
T16    Greyson Leach  Oregon 69  70  139  -3 
T18    Brock Blais  South Carolina 72  68  140  -2 
T18    Mahanth Chirravuri  Pepperdine 72  68  140  -2 
T18    Tyler Kowack  San Diego State 72  68  140  -2 
T18    Aidan Lee  St. Mary's (CA) 73  67  140  -2 
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1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Utah 273  275       548  -20 

T3  T2   Pepperdine 275  278       553  -15 
T3  T2   California 275  278       553  -15 
T3  4   Arizona 275  281       556  -12 
T8  5   South Carolina 283  277       560  -8 
1  T6   Ohio State 272  289       561  -7 
6  T6   UCLA 278  283       561  -7 
7  8   Oregon State 279  291       570  +2 

11  9   St. Mary's (CA) 288  284       572  +4 
10  T10   Washington 286  287       573  +5 
T8  T10   San Diego State 283  290       573  +5 
12  12   Oregon 290  285       575  +7 
14  13   Nevada 296  289       585  +17 
13  14   Seattle University 294  300       594  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 1   Davis Johnson  Utah  67  66       133  -9   
T8 T2   Sergio Jimenez  Utah  67  67       134  -8   
T4 T2   Drew Warford  Washington  65  69       134  -8   
T4 T2   Luke Bailey  Pepperdine  65  69       134  -8   
T8 T5   Tiger Christensen  Arizona  67  68       135  -7   
T32 T5   Daniel Heo  California  72  63       135  -7   
T2 T5   Charlie Berridge  California  64  71       135  -7   
T17 T8   Zach Pollo  Arizona  69  67       136  -6   
T6 T8   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  66  70       136  -6   
T6 T10   Omar Morales  UCLA  66  71       137  -5   
T8 T10   Zach Adams  South Carolina  67  70       137  -5   
1 T10   Collin Hodgkinson  Oregon State  61  76       137  -5   

T2 T10   Jack Vojtko  Ohio State  64  73       137  -5   
T15 T14   Brady Siravo  Pepperdine  68  70       138  -4   
T32 T14   Frankie Harris  South Carolina  72  66       138  -4   
T17 T16   Greyson Leach  Oregon  69  70       139  -3   
T8 T16   Vaughn Harber  Ohio State  67  72       139  -3   
T32 T18   Mahanth Chirravuri  Pepperdine  72  68       140  -2   
T17 T18   Tyler Sabo  Ohio State  69  71       140  -2   
T51 T18   Aidan Lee  St. Mary's (CA)  73  67       140  -2   
T32 T18   Tyler Kowack  San Diego State  72  68       140  -2   
T32 T18   Brock Blais  South Carolina  72  68       140  -2   
T68 T23   Aiden Krafft  Oregon  76  65       141  -1   
T8 T23   Harry Takis  San Diego State  67  74       141  -1   
T24 T23   Brandon Robison  Utah  70  71       141  -1   
T32 T23   Ben Ortwein  Nevada  72  69       141  -1   
T24 T23   Kristoffer Kuvaas  Pepperdine  70  71       141  -1   
T28 T23   Filip Jakubcik  Arizona  71  70       141  -1   
T8 T29   Wenliang Xie  California  67  75       142  E   
T32 T29   Alex Papayoanou  UCLA  72  70       142  E   
T28 T31   Connor Reis  St. Mary's (CA)  71  72       143  +1   
T32 T31   Zack Missigman  St. Mary's (CA)  72  71       143  +1   
T17 T31   Braxton Watts  Utah  69  74       143  +1   
T64 T31   Brandon Eyre  Oregon State  75  68       143  +1   
T17 T31   Shea Lague *  San Diego State  69  74       143  +1   
T24 T31   Justin Hastings  San Diego State  70  73       143  +1   
T32 T31   Rylan Johnson  Oregon State  72  71       143  +1   
T28 T31   Jay Gould-Healy *  Oregon  71  72       143  +1   
T58 T31   Kuangyu Chen  California  74  69       143  +1   
T17 T31   Josh Koo *  Pepperdine  69  74       143  +1   
T32 T31   Finn Koelle  Washington  72  71       143  +1   
T64 T31   Oak Seelanagae  Nevada  75  68       143  +1   
T51 T31   Marek Flemming *  South Carolina  73  70       143  +1   
T32 T44   William Walsh  Pepperdine  72  72       144  +2   
T17 T44   Aaron Leach  Nevada  69  75       144  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T15 T44   Matej Baca  Arizona  68  76       144  +2   
T24 T44   Baylor Larrabee *  UCLA  70  74       144  +2   
T51 T44   Gabriel Palacios  Utah  73  71       144  +2   
T32 T49   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  72  73       145  +3   
T32 T49   Joe Wilson IV  Ohio State  72  73       145  +3   
T32 T51   Timotej Formanek  Ohio State  72  74       146  +4   
T32 T51   Eric Doyle  Oregon  72  74       146  +4   
T58 T51   Luke Powell  UCLA  74  72       146  +4   
T32 T54   Matthew Miyamoto  California  72  75       147  +5   
T58 T54   Amilkar Bhana  Washington  74  73       147  +5   
T28 T54   Bradley Smolinski  Oregon State  71  76       147  +5   
T51 T57   Conrad Chisman  Seattle University  73  75       148  +6   
T58 T57   Jake Foley *  Washington  74  74       148  +6   
T58 T57   Jacob Tarkany *  Ohio State  74  74       148  +6   
T51 T60   Johnny Walker  Arizona  73  76       149  +7   
74 T60   Kyle An  UCLA  77  72       149  +7   

T32 T60   Kevin Li  Seattle University  72  77       149  +7   
T58 T60   Chanachon Chokprajakchat  San Diego State  74  75       149  +7   
76 T64   Walker Lamb  Seattle University  79  71       150  +8   

T64 T64   Ismael Encinas  South Carolina  75  75       150  +8   
T51 T64   Liam Gill  Seattle University  73  77       150  +8   
T68 T64   Ian Bruchhauser  St. Mary's (CA)  76  74       150  +8   
T68 T64   Brock Maulding  Washington  76  74       150  +8   
T64 T64   Abel Derksen  Washington  75  75       150  +8   
T32 T70   Griffin Rhoads *  Arizona  72  79       151  +9   
T51 T70   Daniel Bullen  Oregon  73  78       151  +9   
T32 T70   Avery Lazarski  St. Mary's (CA)  72  79       151  +9   
T68 T73   Stanley Lin  Oregon State  76  77       153  +11   
T68 T73   Justin Hopkins *  Washington  76  77       153  +11   
75 T75   Jeffrey Kwak  Oregon  78  76       154  +12   

T68 T75   Jakob Balkovec  Seattle University  76  78       154  +12   
T77 77   Jonathan Kim  Nevada  80  77       157  +15   
T77 T78   Liam Gobin  Nevada  80  78       158  +16   
T77 T78   Nathan Sampson  San Diego State  80  78       158  +16   
80 80   Jack Murphy *  Washington  84  86       170  +28   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The Tindall
Aldarra Golf Club
Sammamish, WA 
2024 The Tindall 

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24 



The Tindall
Aldarra Golf Club
Sammamish, WA 
2024 The Tindall 

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Utah 273 275 548

1 Davis Johnson (5) 67 66 133

T2 Sergio Jimenez (4) 67 67 134

T23 Brandon Robison (2) 70 71 141

T31 Braxton Watts (3) 69 74 143

T44 Gabriel Palacios (1) 73 71 144

T2 Pepperdine 275 278 553

T2 Luke Bailey (4) 65 69 134

T14 Brady Siravo (2) 68 70 138

T18 Mahanth Chirravuri (5) 72 68 140

T23 Kristoffer Kuvaas (3) 70 71 141

T44 William Walsh (1) 72 72 144

T2 California 275 278 553

T5 Charlie Berridge (1) 64 71 135

T5 Daniel Heo (2) 72 63 135

T29 Wenliang Xie (3) 67 75 142

T31 Kuangyu Chen (4) 74 69 143

T54 Matthew Miyamoto (5) 72 75 147

4 Arizona 275 281 556

T5 Tiger Christensen (1) 67 68 135

T8 Zach Pollo (3) 69 67 136

T23 Filip Jakubcik (2) 71 70 141

T44 Matej Baca (5) 68 76 144

T60 Johnny Walker (4) 73 76 149

5 South Carolina 283 277 560

T10 Zach Adams (3) 67 70 137

T14 Frankie Harris (2) 72 66 138

T18 Brock Blais (4) 72 68 140

T49 Nathan Franks (1) 72 73 145

T64 Ismael Encinas (5) 75 75 150

T6 Ohio State 272 289 561

T10 Jack Vojtko (2) 64 73 137

T16 Vaughn Harber (3) 67 72 139

T18 Tyler Sabo (1) 69 71 140

T49 Joe Wilson IV (4) 72 73 145

T51 Timotej Formanek (5) 72 74 146

T6 UCLA 278 283 561

T8 Pablo Ereno (3) 66 70 136

T10 Omar Morales (1) 66 71 137

T29 Alex Papayoanou (4) 72 70 142

T51 Luke Powell (5) 74 72 146

T60 Kyle An (2) 77 72 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Oregon State 279 291 570

T10 Collin Hodgkinson (1) 61 76 137

T31 Brandon Eyre (3) 75 68 143

T31 Rylan Johnson (4) 72 71 143

T54 Bradley Smolinski (2) 71 76 147

T73 Stanley Lin (5) 76 77 153

9 St. Mary's (CA) 288 284 572

T18 Aidan Lee (4) 73 67 140

T31 Connor Reis (1) 71 72 143

T31 Zack Missigman (3) 72 71 143

T64 Ian Bruchhauser (5) 76 74 150

T70 Avery Lazarski (2) 72 79 151

T10 Washington 286 287 573

T2 Drew Warford (4) 65 69 134

T31 Finn Koelle (1) 72 71 143

T54 Amilkar Bhana (2) 74 73 147

T64 Brock Maulding (3) 76 74 150

T64 Abel Derksen (5) 75 75 150

T10 San Diego State 283 290 573

T18 Tyler Kowack (2) 72 68 140

T23 Harry Takis (5) 67 74 141

T31 Justin Hastings (1) 70 73 143

T60 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (3) 74 75 149

T78 Nathan Sampson (4) 80 78 158

12 Oregon 290 285 575

T16 Greyson Leach (2) 69 70 139

T23 Aiden Krafft (1) 76 65 141

T51 Eric Doyle (4) 72 74 146

T70 Daniel Bullen (3) 73 78 151

T75 Jeffrey Kwak (5) 78 76 154

13 Nevada 296 289 585

T23 Ben Ortwein (5) 72 69 141

T31 Oak Seelanagae (1) 75 68 143

T44 Aaron Leach (4) 69 75 144

77 Jonathan Kim (2) 80 77 157

T78 Liam Gobin (3) 80 78 158

14 Seattle University 294 300 594

T57 Conrad Chisman (1) 73 75 148

T60 Kevin Li (2) 72 77 149

T64 Walker Lamb (3) 79 71 150

T64 Liam Gill (4) 73 77 150

T75 Jakob Balkovec (5) 76 78 154
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T31 Josh Koo (Pepperdine) 69 74 143

T31 Jay Gould-Healy (Oregon) 71 72 143

T31 Shea Lague (San Diego State) 69 74 143

T31 Marek Flemming (South Carolina) 73 70 143

T44 Baylor Larrabee (UCLA) 70 74 144

T57 Jake Foley (Washington) 74 74 148

T57 Jacob Tarkany (Ohio State) 74 74 148

T70 Griffin Rhoads (Arizona) 72 79 151

T73 Justin Hopkins (Washington) 76 77 153

80 Jack Murphy (Washington) 84 86 170
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Christensen Arizona 2.80 -2 
S. Jimenez Utah 2.80 -2 
L. Bailey Pepperdine 2.90 -1 
W. Xie California 2.90 -1 
B. Ortwein Nevada 2.90 -1 
C. Chisman Seattle 2.90 -1 
D. Heo California 2.90 -1 
Z. Pollo Arizona 2.90 -1 
P. Ereno UCLA 2.90 -1 
K. Chen California 3.00 E 
D. Johnson Utah 3.00 E 
G. Leach Oregon 3.00 E 
J. Gould-Healy Oregon 3.00 E 
B. Smolinski Oregon St. 3.00 E 
G. Palacios Utah 3.00 E 
F. Jakubcik Arizona 3.10 +1 
K. Kuvaas Pepperdine 3.10 +1 
A. Papayoanou UCLA 3.10 +1 
A. Leach Nevada 3.10 +1 
V. Harber Ohio State 3.10 +1 
A. Derksen Washington 3.10 +1 
A. Lee SMC 3.10 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Johnson Utah 3.67 -6 
P. Ereno UCLA 3.78 -4 
O. Morales UCLA 3.78 -4 
A. Krafft Oregon 3.78 -4 
F. Harris S Carolina 3.83 -3 
L. Powell UCLA 3.83 -3 
Z. Pollo Arizona 3.83 -3 
T. Sabo Ohio State 3.83 -3 
B. Watts Utah 3.83 -3 
D. Warford Washington 3.83 -3 
C. Berridge California 3.89 -2 
Z. Adams S Carolina 3.89 -2 
B. Robison Utah 3.89 -2 
S. Jimenez Utah 3.89 -2 
B. Siravo Pepperdine 3.89 -2 
L. Bailey Pepperdine 3.89 -2 
N. Franks S Carolina 3.94 -1 
S. Lague SDSU 4.00 E 
G. Leach Oregon 4.00 E 
Z. Missigman SMC 4.00 E 
B. Eyre Oregon St. 4.00 E 
F. Jakubcik Arizona 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Hodgkinson Oregon St. 4.13 -7 
J. Vojtko Ohio State 4.13 -7 
D. Heo California 4.25 -6 
D. Warford Washington 4.25 -6 
C. Berridge California 4.25 -6 
H. Takis SDSU 4.25 -6 
L. Bailey Pepperdine 4.38 -5 
M. Baca Arizona 4.38 -5 
A. Lee SMC 4.38 -5 
T. Christensen Arizona 4.38 -5 
V. Harber Ohio State 4.38 -5 
J. Koo Pepperdine 4.38 -5 
A. Leach Nevada 4.50 -4 
M. Chirravuri Pepperdine 4.50 -4 
O. Seelanagae Nevada 4.50 -4 
S. Jimenez Utah 4.50 -4 
J. Gould-Healy Oregon 4.50 -4 
O. Morales UCLA 4.50 -4 
Z. Adams S Carolina 4.50 -4 
B. Robison Utah 4.50 -4 
T. Formanek Ohio State 4.50 -4 
B. Blais S Carolina 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
C. Berridge California 3
J. Vojtko Ohio State 3
D. Warford Washington 2
M. Baca Arizona 2
B. Blais S Carolina 1
B. Eyre Oregon St. 1
N. Franks S Carolina 1
V. Harber Ohio State 1
L. Bailey Pepperdine 1
H. Takis SDSU 1
W. Xie California 1
M. Miyamoto California 1
C. Hodgkinson Oregon St. 1
T. Kowack SDSU 1
A. Lee SMC 1
M. Chirravuri Pepperdine 1
K. Kuvaas Pepperdine 1
O. Seelanagae Nevada 1
J. Koo Pepperdine 1

Birdies 
D. Heo California 15
C. Hodgkinson Oregon St. 13
S. Jimenez Utah 12
F. Harris S Carolina 11
Z. Pollo Arizona 11
B. Siravo Pepperdine 11
D. Warford Washington 10
D. Johnson Utah 10
G. Leach Oregon 10
O. Morales UCLA 10
W. Xie California 10
V. Harber Ohio State 9
G. Rhoads Arizona 9
P. Ereno UCLA 9
B. Watts Utah 9
A. Krafft Oregon 9
T. Sabo Ohio State 9
T. Christensen Arizona 9
Z. Adams S Carolina 9
B. Robison Utah 9
G. Palacios Utah 9
F. Koelle Washington 9

Pars 
J. Foley Washington 29
B. Ortwein Nevada 28
M. Flemming S Carolina 27
L. Gill Seattle 27
K. An UCLA 26
J. Gould-Healy Oregon 26
E. Doyle Oregon 26
J. Hastings SDSU 25
D. Johnson Utah 25
T. Christensen Arizona 25
K. Kuvaas Pepperdine 25
J. Walker Arizona 25
P. Ereno UCLA 25
B. Blais S Carolina 25
L. Bailey Pepperdine 25
B. Maulding Washington 24
A. Bhana Washington 24
B. Larrabee UCLA 24
S. Lague SDSU 24
C. Berridge California 24
Z. Adams S Carolina 24
W. Walsh Pepperdine 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 The Tindall 71.75 80

2 2024 The Tindall 72.53 80

 

Total Average Scores
2024 The Tindall 72.14 160

 

Aldarra Golf Club: 2024 The Tindall
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 438     15 47 12 5 1 

2 3 181     8 53 18 1   

3 5 563     25 37 15 3   

4 4 406     15 48 15 1 1 

5 4 445     3 55 16 6   

6 3 195     15 51 10 4   

7 5 548   1 19 38 18 2 2 

8 4 471     16 55 7 2   

9 3 152     8 52 19   1 

10 4 357   1 11 58 9 1   

11 5 525   5 19 42 12 1 1 

12 5 522   6 49 23 2     

13 3 271   2 8 52 17 1   

14 4 455     15 48 13 4   

15 3 234     2 56 19 3   

16 4 475     4 52 19 2 3 

17 4 340     15 60 5     

18 4 438     11 50 17 1 1 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 475 +0.36 

5 4 445 +0.31 

15 3 234 +0.29 

9 3 152 +0.17 

2 3 181 +0.15 

18 4 438 +0.14 

1 4 438 +0.13 

7 5 548 +0.09 

13 3 271 +0.09 

14 4 455 +0.08 

4 4 406 +0.06 

6 3 195 +0.04 

10 4 357 -0.02 

3 5 563 -0.05 

8 4 471 -0.06 

17 4 340 -0.13 

11 5 525 -0.15 

12 5 522 -0.74 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29244&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 The Tindall 71.75 80

2 2024 The Tindall 72.53 80

 

Total Average Scores
2024 The Tindall 72.14 160

 

Aldarra Golf Club: 2024 The Tindall
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 438     15 44 16 5   

2 3 181   1 9 56 12 2   

3 5 563   1 14 56 5 3 1 

4 4 406     8 45 22 5   

5 4 445     11 51 13 4 1 

6 3 195     4 59 17     

7 5 548     31 37 9 1 2 

8 4 471     18 47 14 1   

9 3 152     8 62 10     

10 4 357     11 54 12 3   

11 5 525   3 30 35 10 2   

12 5 522   4 44 20 10 2   

13 3 271     5 36 23 11 5 

14 4 455     7 59 10 3 1 

15 3 234     8 41 26 1 4 

16 4 475     17 48 12 3   

17 4 340   1 15 44 18 1 1 

18 4 438     12 46 17 4 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 3 271 +0.69 

15 3 234 +0.40 

4 4 406 +0.30 

18 4 438 +0.20 

6 3 195 +0.16 

5 4 445 +0.16 

14 4 455 +0.16 

1 4 438 +0.14 

17 4 340 +0.09 

10 4 357 +0.09 

2 3 181 +0.06 

9 3 152 +0.02 

16 4 475 +0.01 

8 4 471 -0.02 

3 5 563 -0.03 

7 5 548 -0.16 

11 5 525 -0.28 

12 5 522 -0.47 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 475 +0.36 

5 4 445 +0.31 

15 3 234 +0.29 

9 3 152 +0.17 

2 3 181 +0.15 

18 4 438 +0.14 

1 4 438 +0.13 

7 5 548 +0.09 

13 3 271 +0.09 

14 4 455 +0.08 

4 4 406 +0.06 

6 3 195 +0.04 

10 4 357 -0.02 

3 5 563 -0.05 

8 4 471 -0.06 

17 4 340 -0.13 

11 5 525 -0.15 

12 5 522 -0.74 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 3 271 +0.69 

15 3 234 +0.40 

4 4 406 +0.30 

18 4 438 +0.20 

6 3 195 +0.16 

5 4 445 +0.16 

14 4 455 +0.16 

1 4 438 +0.14 

10 4 357 +0.09 

17 4 340 +0.09 

2 3 181 +0.06 

9 3 152 +0.02 

16 4 475 +0.01 

8 4 471 -0.02 

3 5 563 -0.03 

7 5 548 -0.16 

11 5 525 -0.28 

12 5 522 -0.47 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 438     30 91 28 10 1 

2 3 181   1 17 109 30 3   

3 5 563   1 39 93 20 6 1 

4 4 406     23 93 37 6 1 

5 4 445     14 106 29 10 1 

6 3 195     19 110 27 4   

7 5 548   1 50 75 27 3 4 

8 4 471     34 102 21 3   

9 3 152     16 114 29   1 

10 4 357   1 22 112 21 4   

11 5 525   8 49 77 22 3 1 

12 5 522   10 93 43 12 2   

13 3 271   2 13 88 40 12 5 

14 4 455     22 107 23 7 1 

15 3 234     10 97 45 4 4 

16 4 475     21 100 31 5 3 

17 4 340   1 30 104 23 1 1 

18 4 438     23 96 34 5 2 
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